1
180-2a
PAT.P
ON/OFF MODE ZERO
デジタル曲げ角度計DPM-2
180-2a
PAT.P
ON/OFF MODE ZERO
デジタル曲げ角度計DPM-2
07
188
07
A
N
G
LE
PROTRA
CTOR
LEVEL
ANGLE
LEVEL
PRECISION
LEVEL
LEVELNIC
ANGLE
Order No. Model No. Standard（mm） Dimensions
L ×W×H（mm） Weight
160009 SLA-150002 150 150 × 40 ×150 2.8kg
160010 SLA-200002 200 200 × 43 × 200 4.6kg
160011 SLA-250002 250 250 × 45 × 250 7.2kg
160012 SLA-300002 300 300 × 47 × 300 8.8kg
Order No. Model No. Standard（mm） Dimensions
L ×W×H（mm） Weight
160013 SLW-150002 150 150 × 40 ×150 2.8kg
160014 SLW-200002 200 200 × 43 × 200 4.6kg
160015 SLW-250002 250 250 × 45 × 250 7.2kg
160016 SLW-300002 300 300 × 47 × 300 8.8kg
FEATURES
●  Bubble tube indicates horizontal and measures small inclination
●  Precision measurement for machine inspection and leveling
●  JIS B7510 standard product

PROTRA
CTOR
LEVEL
ANGLE
LEVEL
PRECISION
LEVEL
LEVELNIC
ANGLE
Order No. Model No. Type Bubble tube type Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
111200 ALM-150 with magnet Horizontal 150 56 25 164g
111201 ALM-230 with magnet Horizontal vertical 230 56 25 220g
111202 ALM-300 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 300 56 25 340g
111203 ALM-380 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 380 56 25 380g
111204 ALM-450 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 450 56 25 410g
111205 ALM-600 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 600 56 25 500g
111206 ALM-750 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 750 56 25 630g
111207 ALM-900 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 900 56 25 770g
111208 ALM-1200 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 1200 56 25 930g
111209 ALM-1500 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 1500 56 25 1200g
111210 ALM-1800 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 1800 56 25 1340g
111211 ALS-150 － Horizontal 150 56 25 100g
111212 ALS-300 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 300 56 25 194g
111213 ALS-380 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 380 56 25 234g
111214 ALS-450 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 450 56 25 270g
111215 ALS-600 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 600 56 25 345g
111216 ALS-900 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 900 56 25 492g
111217 ALS-1200 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 1200 56 25 622g
ALM-600
SPECIFICATIONS
●  Horizontal bubble tube Sensitivity:0.35mm/m=0.0201°
 Accuracy: ± 1.00mm/m= ± 0.0573°